
WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT AUGUST 2018

$6,651.61

$3,344.00

$5,169.73

$0.00

$0.00

3 hours

5 hours

4 hours

1,094,015

550,000

850,284

ESTIMATED 

WATER LOSS IN 

GALLONS

ESTIMATED 

DOLLAR VALUE 

OF WATER 

REVENUE LOSS**

4 hours

5 hours

6 hours

72,934

75,973

259,469

$443.44

$461.92

$1,577.57

LOCATION

Seminole Road/ Cherokee Drive

1217 E. Mitchell Avenue

2701 E. Winslow Avenue

BREAK

1/8" crack

1/16" crack

1/8" crack

6" hole

3.5" hole

5" hole

1980

1980

YEAR

1961

1966

1978

1975

12"

8"DIP

245071

245123

245542

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

Clara Street/ Forest Street

3137 N. Roemer Road

2908 E. Henry Street

TYPE 

OF 

PIPE

CIP

CIP

DIP

DIP

DIP

SIZE

8"

8"

12"

8"

YTD 18

WORK 

ORDER

244837

244853

244997

AUG 18AUG 17 YTD 17

4 6 49 54

ESTIMATED 

DURATION

         **Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of $6.08 per 1000 gallons.


