WATER MAIN BREAK/JOINT LEAK REPORT AUGUST 2018

YEARLY WATER MAIN BREAK COMPARISON

<u>AUG 17</u>	<u>AUG 18</u>	<u>YTD 17</u>	<u>YTD 18</u>	
4	6	49	54	

LOCATION	WORK ORDER	TYPE OF PIPE	SIZE	YEAR	BREAK	ESTIMATED DURATION	ESTIMATED WATER LOSS IN GALLONS	ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE OF WATER REVENUE LOSS**
Seminole Road/ Cherokee Drive	244837	CIP	8"	1961	1/8" crack	4 hours	72,934	\$443.44
1217 E. Mitchell Avenue	244853	CIP	8"	1966	1/16" crack	5 hours	75,973	\$461.92
2701 E. Winslow Avenue	244997	DIP	12"	1978	1/8" crack	6 hours	259,469	\$1,577.57
Clara Street/ Forest Street	245071	DIP	8"	1975	6" hole	3 hours	1,094,015	\$6,651.61
3137 N. Roemer Road	245123	DIP	12"	1980	3.5" hole	5 hours	550,000	\$3,344.00
2908 E. Henry Street	245542	DIP	8"	1980	5" hole	4 hours	850,284	\$5,169.73
								\$0.00
								\$0.00

**Water Loss is calculated at the residential rate of \$6.08 per 1000 gallons.